W E S T M I N S T E R
p o s t  t o p  l u m i n a i r e
Options (add as suffix) 6
1=Single Fuse, Internally Mounted (120, 277V)
2=Double Fused, Internally Mounted (208, 240 or 480V)
4=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
6=White
7=Federal Matte Green

Total Flux 15374.01 96.1
LUMENS OUTPUT & EFFICIENCY
ORDERING INFORMATION
WST
Product
Family 1
WST=Westminster
Band Type 5
4=Brass Band
5=Painted Band
X=None
Lamp
Wattage
50=50W
70=70W
10=100W
15=150W
17=175W
25=250W
Lamp Type
M=MH 3
S=HPS
Ballast Type
R=Reac./NPF 2
H=Reac./HPF
N=Hi. Reac./NPF
P=Hi. Reac./HPF
W=CWA
K=10KV CWA 4
Voltage
2=120V
0=208V
4=240V
7=277V
8=480V
9=347V
W=Multi-Tap wired 120V
N=Multi-Tap wired 277V
V=Multi-Tap wired 240V
R
EP
O
RT
 #
76
80
55
—
C
oe
ff
ic
ie
nt
s
of
 U
ti
liz
at
io
ns
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
House Side
0 1 2 3 4 5
Street Width/Mounting Height
Street Side